

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI
Cont. Case (Civil) No. 1063 of 2023

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RONGON MUKHOPADHYAY

03/05.02.2024 Learned A.C. to AAG-II prays for and is allowed three
weeks' time to file a show cause.

List on 15th March 2024.

(Rongon Mukhopadhyay, J.)

Shamim/-